

PARTICULARS	3 Month ended on	Preceding 3 Month ended on	Corresponding 3 Month ended on	Year to date Figures for Current period	Year to date Figures for previous year	Previous Year ended on
	31.12.2012 Un Audited	30.09.2012 Un Audited	31.12.2011 Un Audited	31.12.2012 Un Audited	31.12.2011 Un Audited	31.03.2012 Audited
<b>1 Income from operation</b>	-	-	-	-	-	-
(a) Net Sales/Income from Operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
(b) Other operating Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Total Income from operation (Net)</b>	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>2 Expenses</b>						
(a) Cost of material consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-
(b) Purchase of stock in trade	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c) Change in inventories of finished goods/ W.I.P.	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d) Employee benefit expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-
(e) Depreciation and amortisation expenses	0.25	0.10	0.70	0.45	2.10	0.10
(f) Other Expenditure	0.70	0.10	0.05	1.05	0.15	0.10
<b>Total Expenses</b>	<b>0.95</b>	<b>0.20</b>	<b>0.75</b>	<b>1.50</b>	<b>2.25</b>	<b>0.20</b>
<b>3 Profit (+) / Loss (-) (1-2) from operations before other Income, finance cost, and exceptional items</b>	<b>(0.95)</b>	<b>(0.20)</b>	<b>(0.75)</b>	<b>(1.50)</b>	<b>(2.25)</b>	<b>(0.20)</b>
4 Other Income	22.03	0.50	0.85	22.98	2.40	3.00
<b>5 Profit (+) / Loss (-) (3+4) from ordinary activities before, finance cost and exceptional items</b>	<b>0.15</b>	<b>0.30</b>	<b>0.10</b>	<b>1.10</b>	<b>0.15</b>	<b>2.80</b>
6 Finance costs	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>7 Profit (+) / Loss (-) (5+6) from ordinary activities after finance cost but before exceptional items</b>	<b>0.15</b>	<b>0.30</b>	<b>0.10</b>	<b>1.10</b>	<b>0.15</b>	<b>2.80</b>
8 Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>9 Profit (+) / Loss (-) (7-8) from ordinary activities but before tax</b>	<b>0.15</b>	<b>0.30</b>	<b>0.10</b>	<b>1.10</b>	<b>0.15</b>	<b>2.80</b>
10 Tax expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>11 Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) (9-10) from ordinary activities</b>	<b>0.15</b>	<b>0.30</b>	<b>0.10</b>	<b>1.10</b>	<b>0.15</b>	<b>2.80</b>
12 Extra ordinary Item (Prior Period Exp./Income-Net)	(337.25)	-	-	(337.25)	-	-
<b>13 Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period (11-12)</b>	<b>337.40</b>	<b>0.30</b>	<b>0.10</b>	<b>338.35</b>	<b>0.15</b>	<b>2.80</b>
14 Share of profit(+)/ loss(-) of associates	-	-	-	-	-	-
15 Minority interest	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>16 Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) (13-14-15) after taxes Minority interest and share of profit of associates</b>	<b>337.40</b>	<b>0.30</b>	<b>0.10</b>	<b>338.35</b>	<b>0.15</b>	<b>2.80</b>
17 Paid up Equity Share Capital	360.44	360.44	360.44	360.44	360.44	360.44
18 Reserves Including deferred tax liabilities	833.14	59.14	56.24	833.14	56.24	59.14
<b>19.i Earning per share (before extra ordinary items)</b>	<b>0.04</b>	<b>0.08</b>	<b>0.03</b>	<b>0.31</b>	<b>0.04</b>	<b>0.08</b>
(a) Basic						
(b) Diluted						
<b>19.ii Earning per share after Extraordinary items (in Rs)</b>	<b>93.61</b>	<b>0.08</b>	<b>0.03</b>	<b>93.87</b>	<b>0.04</b>	<b>0.08</b>
(a) Basic						
(b) Diluted						

*K. S. S. S.*



## PART- II

PARTICULARS	THREE MONTHS			YEAR ENDED		Previous Year ended on 31.03.2012
	3 Month ended on 31.12.2012	Preceeding 3 Month ended 30.09.2012	Corresponding 3 Month ended 31.12.2011	Year to date Figures for Current period 31.12.2012	Year to date Figures for previous year 31.12.2011	
	Un Audited	Un Audited	Un Audited	Un Audited	Un Audited	
<b>A PARTICULARS OF SHARE HOLDING</b>						
<b>1 Public Shareholding</b>						
Number of shares	923800	923800	923800	923800	923800	923800
Percentage of Shareholding	25.63%	25.63%	25.63%	25.63%	25.63%	25.63%
<b>2 Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding</b>						
<b>(a) Pledged / Encumbered</b>						
Number of Shares	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
<b>(b) Non-encumbered</b>						
Number of Shares	2680600	2680600	2680600	2680600	2680600	2680600
Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter & prom group)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	74.37	74.37	74.37	74.37	74.37	74.37

B INVESTOR COMPLAINTS	3Months ended on 31.12.2012
Pending at the beginning of the quarter	Nil
Received during the quarter	Nil
Disposed off during the quarter	Nil
Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	Nil

## Notes:

- Figures have been regrouped to make them comparable.
- The above results were taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 18.01.2013

Nitin Bhondwe  
Director

